96
Document Number 20135
Revision 03-Sep-03
LCA.... / SK.
Vishay Draloric
For Technical Questions, contact ff1aresistors@vishay.com
Carbon Film Resistors, Standard

MODEL RESISTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
VALUE Ω % A5-Ammopack  5000 pieces
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Rated voltage     P x R
97
Document Number 20135
Revision 03-Sep-03
LCA.... / SK.
Vishay Draloric
For Technical Questions, contact ff1aresistors@vishay.com
DIMENSIONS
1) Also available in 26mm tape spacing
2) Also available in 73mm spacing
•  Taping in acc. with IEC60286-1
•  D and L measured in acc. with IEC60294
• d according to IEC60301
* 9mm for SK5
PACKAGING
MODEL REEL BOX
PIECES /  REEL MIN. ORDER QTY PIECES / BOX MIN. ORDER QTY
CODE PACKAGING UNITS CODE PACKAGING UNITS
LCA0204/SK1 5000 R5 1 5000 A5 1
2000 A2 1
LCA0207/SK2 5000 R5 1 5000 A5 1
2000 A2 1
LCA0309 2500 RE 1 5000 A5 1
2000 A2 1
LCA0411  / SC4 2500 RE 1 1000 A1 1
LCA0414 2000 R2 1 1000 A1 1
SK4 2500 RE 1 1000 A1 1
LCA0617 1000 R1 1 1000 A1 1
LCA0719 500 RC 4 500 AC 4
SK5 1500 RP 1 1000 A1 1
LCA0922 500 RC 2 250 AB 4
LCA0933 500 RC 2 250 AB 4
MODEL               DIMENSIONS [in millimeters]
D max. L L1 B d e
LCA0204/SK1 1.6 -0.3 3.6 -0.4 5.0 53 ±1 0.5 5.0
LCA0207/SK2 2.4 -0.3 6.1 -0.5 8.1 53 ±1
1) 0.6 7.5
LCA0309 3.0 -0.4 8.1 -0.6 10.1 53 ±1
1) 0.7 10.0
LCA0411/SC4 3.7 -0.4 10.5 -0.6 12.5 53 ±1
2) 0.7 12.5
LCA0414 4.2 -0.5 12.2 -0.7 14.2 53 ±1
2) 0.8 15.0
SK4 4.1 -0.5 12.0 -1.5 14.2 73 ±1